John Willey Memorial Open
Little's Lanes - - Great Falls, Montana
October 1, 2011 - October 2, 2011
Final Results

USBC Sanction# 04962
Final Qualifying Matchplay
Pos Name City Score Pos. | Scrich Wins Bonus Total Scr Avg Prize

1 Brodersen, John Helena 1934 3 2752 10.0 300 3052 229.33 $1,200.00
2 Hale, Josh Billings 1934 2 2776 9.0 270 3046 231.33 $830.00
3 Perry, Rick Kalispell 1925 4 2752 8.0 240 2992 229.33 $650.00
4 Groat, Chuck Kerns, Utah 1852 8 2716 10.0 300 3016 226.33 $575.00
5 Kimmerle, Doris Great Falls 1747 18 2721 7.5 225 2946 226.75 $500.00
6 Puttick, Bob Calgary 1818 10 2684 8.0 240 2924 223.67 $425.00
7 Sagers, Mike Salt Lake City 1794 13 2740 5.5 165 2905 228.33 $380.00
8 Wareing, Troy Salt Lake City 1959 1 2635 7.0 210 2845 219.58 $340.00
9 Hunt, Austin Washington 1744 19 2659 6.0 180 2839 221.58 $300.00
10 Summers, Stu Billings 1743 20 2614 7.0 210 2824 217.83 $280.00
11 Orham, Jim Bozeman 1916 5 2638 6.0 180 2818 219.83 $270.00
12 McGee, Willie Great Falls 1730 23 2653 5.0 150 2803 221.08 $260.00
13 Christensen, Mike Great Falls 1760 16 2623 5.0 150 2773 218.58 $250.00
14 Haney, Nick Billings 1738 22 2545 6.0 180 2725 212.08 $240.00
15 Hayes, Doug Billings 1696 32 2564 5.0 150 2714 213.67 $230.00
16 Wareing, Dustin Salt Lake City 1807 11 2561 5.0 150 2711 213.42 $220.00
17 Dehn, Kristen (re) Great Falls 1724 26 1771 3.0 90 1861 221.38 $175.00
18 Woodward, Tony Helena 1712 28 1735 4.0 120 1855 216.88 $175.00
19 Muri, Brad Billings 1697 31 1725 4.0 120 1845 215.63 $175.00
20 Bird, Travis Billings 1800 12 1717 4.0 120 1837 214.63 $175.00
21 Hodges, Mark (re) Butte 1728 25 1693 4.0 120 1813 211.63 $165.00
22 Gelling, Nate Butte 1847 9 1658 4.0 120 1778 207.25 $165.00
23 Pearsall, Al Great Falls 1710 29 1657 4.0 120 1777 207.13 $165.00
24 Wooten, Zac Whitefish 1729 24 1681 3.0 90 1771 210.13 $165.00
25 Stricker, Matt Billings 1706 30 1642 3.0 90 1732 205.25 $160.00
26 Hruska, Bruce Great Falls 1865 7 1606 4.0 120 1726 200.75 $160.00
27 Winslow, Dave Billings 1757 17 1599 4.0 120 1719 199.88 $160.00
28 Orham, Mike Wyoming 1877 6 1646 2.0 60 1706 205.75 $160.00
29 Guidry, Chris Billings 1716 27 1605 2.0 60 1665 200.63 $155.00
30 Martinich, Dave Butte 1790 14 1560 3.0 90 1650 195.00 $155.00
31 Howse, Steve Great Falls 1738 21 1568 2.0 60 1628 196.00 $155.00
32 Dehn, Paul Great Falls 1781 15 1592 0.0 0 1592 199.00 $155.00
Alt. Cummings, Trevor Great Falls 1657 $50.00
Wareing, Troy Salt Lake City - High Qualifier (8 AM Shift) 1959 $50.00

Stepladder Results

Match #1:
Match #2:
Match #3:
Championship:

Perry, Rick defeated Kimmerle, Doris 195 to 151
Perry, Rick defeated Groat, Chuck 245 to 224
Hale, Josh defeated Perry, Rick 261 to 194
Brodersen, John defeated Hale, Josh 214 to 209



John Wiliey Memorial Open

Littie's Lanes
October 2, 2011
Results After Game 12 of 12 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 Game 11 Game 12 Scratch | Scratch | Total

I Pos. I ID I Name Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Score | Bonus| Average | Total | Bonus | Total
1 A6 Brodersen, John 219 30 | 197| 30 [244| 30 |279| 30 | 265| 30 | 258 | 30 [203| 30 |196] 0O |211| 30 |178| O [255]| 30 |247| 30 | 229.33 | 2752 300 [ 3052
2 A5 Hale, Josh 189 O [249] 30 |259| 30 | 300| 30 [210| 30 [196]| 30 |268| 30 |213| 30 [205] O [245]| 30 |237| 30 |205| O | 231.33 | 2776 270 | 3046
3 B3 Groat, Chuck 245| 30 | 237| 30 [247] 30 | 256| 30 |223| 30 196 O [244| 30 | 196] 30 |216| 30 | 214 30 [194| O |248| 30 | 226.33 [ 2716 300 [ 3016
4 A15 Perry, Rick 213| 30 [172] O [279] 30 |243| 30 |265| 30 | 235] 30 [227] 30 |190| O |238| 30 |212| O [224| O |254| 30 | 229.33 [ 2752 240 | 2992
5 A16 Kimmerle, Doris 199| O [244]| 30 |228| 30 |220 O [198| O [236]| 30 |246| 30 |225| 30 [244| 30 [214]| 30 |268| 15 |199| 0 | 226.75 | 2721 225 | 2946
6 B1 Puttick, Bob 215 0 |[221| O [235]| 30 |214) 30 |210| O |[279| 30 [246] 30 |159| 0 |201| 30 |246( 30 [256| 30 | 202| 30 | 223.67 | 2684 240 | 2924
7 B6 Sagers, Mike 240 | 30 |266| 30 [217] O |256) 30 |208| O |[208| O [209]| O |185]| 0O |235| 30 |257( 30 [268| 15 |191]| 0 | 228.33 [ 2740 165 | 2905
8 B5 Wareing, Troy 237 0 |300| 30 [239]| 30 |254)| 30 |195| 30 [209| 30 (181 O |183]| 0 |189| 0 |189| O [193| 30 |266| 30 | 219.58 [ 2635 210 | 2845
9 B2 Hunt, Austin 234 | 30 |205] 30 [236]| O |256) 30 |257| 30 [213| O [223]| O |236) 30 |210| O |210( O [166]| O |213]| 30 | 221.58 [ 2659 180 | 2839
10 A14 Summers, Stu 213| 30 |237| 30 [171] O |211) 30 |200| 30 [245] O [237]| 30 |213| O |188| O |268| 30 [188| 30 |243| 0 | 217.83 | 2614 210 | 2824
11 B16 Orham, Jim 223 0 |224] 30 [219] O [199| 0 |225| O |247| 30 [237] 30 |237) 30 |197| 0 |230( 30 [233| 30 |167]| 0O | 219.83 [ 2638 180 | 2818
12 A3 McGee, Willie 183| O [248] 30 |248| 30 |204| O [233| O [245]| 30 |225| 0 |209| 30 [222| 30 [238] O |217| 0 |181| O | 221.08 | 2653 150 | 2803
13 A7 Christensen, Mike 227 30 |279] 30 [221] 30 |177] 0 |231| O |[220 O [224]| O |204| O |225| 30 198 O [191]| O |226]| 30 | 218.58 | 2623 150 | 2773
14 B10 Haney, Nick 205 0 |226| O [257] 30 |184| O |246| 30 |234| 30 [192]| 30 | 186) 30 |170| O |195[ O [223]| 30 |227]| 0 | 212.08 | 2545 180 | 2725
15 A1 Hayes, Doug 266 | 30 204 O [237] O |195| O |214| 30 [187| O [215] 30 |268| 30 |205| O |241| 30 [164| O |168| 0 | 213.67 [ 2564 150 | 2714
16 A10 Wareing, Dustin 255| 30 |244| O [246]| O |210) 30 |267| 30 |182| O [202]| O |168] 30 |182| O |159| O [182]| O |264| 30 | 213.42 | 2561 150 | 2711
17 B15 Dehn, Kristen (re) 228 | 30 |245] O [256]| O |213| 0 |227| O [197| 30 [150] O |255| 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |221.38 | 1771 90 1861
18 A2 Woodward, Tony 236 0 |[174] O [198] O |182]| 0 |237| 30 [225| 30 [237] 30 | 246| 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |216.88 | 1735 120 | 1855
19 B14 Muri, Brad 209 O |185] O [258| 30 |241) 30 |239| 30 [247| 30 [169]| 0 [177] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 215.63 | 1725 120 | 1845
20 B12 Bird, Travis 188| O [234| 30 |221| 30 |205| 30 (214 O [199]| O |253| 30 |203| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 214.63 | 1717 120 | 1837
21 B11 Hodges, Mark (re) 216| 30 200 O [235] O |190| 0 |222| 30 [184| O [212] 30 |234| 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 211.63 | 1693 120 | 1813
22 B9 Gelling, Nate 234| 30 |169| O [223] 30 |212] 0 |200| O [226| 30 [180] O |214| 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 207.25| 1658 120 | 1778
23 B7 Pearsall, Al 214 | 30 |204| 30 (180 O |247) 30 |184| O |245] 30 [207]| O |176] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |207.13 | 1657 120 | 1777
24 B4 Wooten, Zac 216 0 |205] 30 [192| O |213| 0 |242| 30 |[222| O [187] 30 |[204]| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 210.13 | 1681 90 1771
25 A13 Stricker, Matt 191 O |228] 0 |192| 0 |220| 30 [211]| O [205]| 30 |194| 0 |201[ 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 205.25 | 1642 90 1732
26 B13 Hruska, Bruce 226| 30 | 183 O [244| 30 | 181 0 |215| 30 |[177| O [189] 30 |191] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 200.75 | 1606 120 | 1726
27 A4 Winslow, Dave 196| 30 [ 178 0 |220| 30 |233| 30 [190| O [194]| 30 |190| O |198| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 199.88 | 1599 120 | 1719
28 A12 Orham, Mike 245| 30 | 257 30 [195] O |173] 0 |221| O |169| O [202]| O |184| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 205.75 | 1646 60 1706
29 A8 Guidry, Chris 223 0 |165] O [181] 30 |235) 30 |205| O |204| O [212] O |180] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 200.63 | 1605 60 1665
30 A9 Martinich, Dave 193| O |238]| 30 |197| 0 |224| O [166]| O [166] O |193| 30 | 183 [ 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 195.00 | 1560 90 1650
31 A11 Howse, Steve 193] 0 [224]| 0 |215| 0 |177| O [196] 30 [148]| 0 |213| 0 |202| 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 196.00 | 1568 60 1628
32 B8 Dehn, Paul 1771 0 [223] 0 |227| 0 |188| O [182] O [156] O |239| 0O |200f O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 199.00 | 1592 0 1592

652 OVER
646 OVER
616 OVER
592 OVER
546 OVER
524 OVER
505 OVER
445 OVER
439 OVER
424 OVER
418 OVER
403 OVER
373 OVER
325 OVER
314 OVER
311 OVER
539 UNDER
545 UNDER
555 UNDER
563 UNDER
587 UNDER
622 UNDER
623 UNDER
629 UNDER
668 UNDER
674 UNDER
681 UNDER
694 UNDER
735 UNDER
750 UNDER
772 UNDER
808 UNDER
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Wareing, Troy
Hale, Josh
Brodersen, John
Perry, Rick
Orham, Jim
Orham, Mike
Hruska, Bruce
Groat, Chuck
Gelling, Nate
Puttick, Bob
Wareing, Dustin
Bird, Travis
Sagers, Mike
Martinich, Dave
Dehn, Paul
Christensen, Mike
Winslow, Dave
Kimmerle, Doris
Hunt, Austin
Summers, Stu
Howse, Steve
Haney, Nick
McGee, Willie
Wooten, Zac
Hodges, Mark (re)
Dehn, Kristen (re)
Guidry, Chris
Woodward, Tony
Pearsall, Al
Stricker, Matt
Muri, Brad
Hayes, Doug

Orham, Bob
Forester, Tony
Carrette, Mike
Shaffer, Brenda
Bastas, Jody
Dunbar, Chris
Dehn, Kristen
Streit, Guyla
Hodges, Mark
Kernaghan, Jim
Hunt, Russ

Winslow, Damon (re)

Fritz, Walter
Winslow, Damon
Sears, Dave
Beebe, Nathan

Salt Lake City

Billings
Helena
Kalispell
Bozeman
Wyoming
Great Falls
Kerns, Utah
Butte
Calgary

Salt Lake City

Billings

Salt Lake City

Butte
Great Falls
Great Falls
Billings
Great Falls
Washington
Billings
Great Falls
Billings
Great Falls
Whitefish
Butte
Great Falls
Billings
Helena
Great Falls
Billings
Billings
Billings
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Great Falls
Butte
Great Falls
Billings
Great Falls
Fort Benton
Butte
Great Falls
Washington
Billings
Calgary
Billings
Lolo

Great Falls

245
239
214
258
255
181
222
204
215
255
222
224
195
222
202
211
183
222
198
248
209
187
212
243
223
219
200
224
280
297
267

266
269
235
256
231
248
256
232
279
237
195
221
224
230
199
192
212
216
213
200
298
210
168
204
254
197
234
209
224
185
219

235
223
238
258
236
243
269
300
236
245
237
206
223
247
204
256
200
225
279
199
203
211
163
236
191
191
208
257
234
174
165

258
235
279
278
279
255
238
257
248
210
254
249
257
228
215
221
163
234
239
236
156
208
237
187
178
255
227
169
219
184
174

225
236
254
280
257
199
233
183
192
196
220
212
235
199
224
210
242
180
205
266
166
236
279
206
214
227
190
176
161
235
226

250
210
213
245
175
266
214
238
239
269
201
219
265
218
225
204
298
254
216
204
259
199
221
236
183
215
229
233
194
183
220

250
257
265
170
257
235
234
226
231
215
257
213
201
201
300
276
203
203
185
196
230
231
223
188
258
218
223
212
180
194
199

230
265
236
180
226
250
199
212
207
191
221
256
194
245
212
190
256
213
209
194
217
256
227
229
227
202
205
232
218
254
227

1959
1934
1934
1925
1916
1877
1865
1852
1847
1818
1807
1800
1794
1790
1781
1760
1757
1747
1744
1743
1738
1738
1730
1729
1728
1724
1716
1712
1710
1706
1697



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Fergen, Cody
Wyckoff, Kyle
Edelen, Todd
Musgrove, Rodney
Fenner, Al

Bruch, Brandy
Puttick, Bobbie
Albert, Keith
Puttick, Bobbie (re)

Billings
Billings
Butte

Utah

Great Falls
Missoula
Calgary
Missoula
Calgary

171
169
176
185
159
224
156
177
161

212
182
169
167
160
163
183
170
167

186
203
166
149
196
148
200
166
160

202
217
178
194
199
170
147
147
187

151
184
198
201
138
201
156
166
165

175
193
216
226
224
224
214
210
180

235
162
257
201
209
186
169
174
166

192
211
150
177
184
147
172
183
185

1524
1521
1510
1500
1469
1463
1397
1393
1371



